
I.D.:	54009355

Materiale	IT

Data
publicarii

05.02.21 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

4.355,00	RON	-	4.355,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cutie	FTTH	pt	4	adaptoare	FO(4xLC	sau	4SC	simplex	duplex	)	neechipate	,	de	perete	,	albe	/
7	buc	2	Adaptor	cupla	FO	LC	duplex	MM	/	8	buc	Modul	SFP	2XLC,	10X100	SAU	10/100/1000
1310nm(sau	1490,	1550,	850)	/	4	buc	4	Cisco	SG300-10SFP-K9	/	1	buc	5Cablu	UTP	cat.5e	-
305	m	,	Cu	100%	,	AWG24	DATALINK	/	1	rola	6	Cablu	FO	int/ext	6	fibre	MM	-	OM2	/	200m	7
Caseta	sudura	/12	suduri/	3	buc	8	Patchord	SC-SC	,5m	om2,	duplex	/	3buc	9	Patchord	SC-LC
,20m	om2,	duplex	/	3	buc	10	Patchord	LC-LC	,1m	om2,	duplex	/	7	buc	11	Patchord	ST-LC	,5m
om2,	duplex	/	2	buc	12	Patchord	SC-LC	,5m	om2,	duplex	/	1	buc	13	Patchord	LC-LC	,5m	om2,
duplex	/	2	buc	14	Adaptor	cupla	FO	SC	duplex	MM	/	3	buc	15	Patchord	LC-LC	,20m	om2,
duplex	3	buc	16	Canal	cablu	cu	capac	PVC	16x16	,	bara	2m	,	alb	-/200	m


